
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

238,945,026
0

238,945,026

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

890,940
0

890,940

115,925
0

115,925

62,459,646
0

62,459,646

3,224,906 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,224,906

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

235,720,120 62,459,646 115,925 890,940

7,005
0

56,773
0
0

24,827
0
0

40,324
875,027
264,111
8,722
6,516

0
0
0

987,403
2,270,708

58,347 0
0 0

972,682 208
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

110,883 0
3,390 0

0 0
0 0

113,908 0
0 0

11,067 0
0 0

125,500 0
35,615 0

1,431,392 208

0
0

179
0
0
0
0

19,621
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

19,800

233,449,412
1,839,724

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

235,289,136

61,028,254 115,717
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

61,028,254 115,717

871,140
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

871,140

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

302,428,229
0

302,428,229

3,224,906
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,224,906

299,203,323

65,352
0

1,029,842
0
0

24,827
0

130,644
43,714
875,027
264,111
122,630
6,516
11,067

0
125,500

1,023,018
3,722,248

295,481,075
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

297,304,247

16,692
0

16,692

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

16,692

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

140
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

140

16,552
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

16,552

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

15

9

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

15

9

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

238,945,026
0

238,945,026

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,023,557
0

1,023,557

62,459,646
0

62,459,646

3,224,906 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,224,906

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

235,720,120 62,459,646 1,023,557

7,005
0

56,773
0
0

24,827
0
0

40,324
875,027
264,111
8,722
6,516

0
0
0

987,403
2,270,708

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

3,390 0
0 0
0 0

113,908 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

35,615 0
152,913 0

233,449,412
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

233,449,412

62,306,733 1,023,557
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

62,306,733 1,023,557

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

302,428,229
0

302,428,229

3,224,906
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,224,906

299,203,323

7,005
0

56,773
0
0

24,827
0
0

43,714
875,027
264,111
122,630
6,516

0
0
0

1,023,018
2,423,621

296,779,702
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

296,779,702


